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Sun Oct 13 2:07pm ET

UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 7 1 0 0.875 3-0 1222.50 1013.92 843.34

Crazy Con Men 3 5 0 0.375 1-2 965.75 966.24 631.00

Sweater Meat 2 6 0 0.250 1-2 984.58 1102.37 645.22

The Replacements 1 7 0 0.125 1-2 659.60 976.36 481.75

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Snatch Sniffers 7 1 0 0.875 3-0 1119.16 918.91 673.22

Rockin Squatches 4 4 0 0.500 1-2 1095.69 1123.20 683.65

The Process 4 4 0 0.500 1-2 995.60 996.13 676.07

Fanny Dusters 3 5 0 0.375 1-2 1057.38 1112.92 689.26

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Jakku Resistance 7 1 0 0.875 2-1 1249.51 936.55 809.45

Double Sluggo 6 2 0 0.750 3-0 1190.75 997.06 793.53

Grave Diggers 5 3 0 0.625 1-2 1058.90 1031.59 655.60

Jager Bombs 3 5 0 0.375 0-3 982.71 1020.54 660.11

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Guinness 4 4 0 0.500 3-0 1007.34 1065.05 654.31

JoeStradamus 4 4 0 0.500 2-1 930.37 927.19 612.34

Nea Kameni 3 5 0 0.375 1-2 942.98 1030.61 640.25

Ass Pennies 1 7 0 0.125 0-3 924.96 1169.14 584.45

Total Points
Ozarks 843.34

Jakku Resistance 809.45

Double Sluggo 793.53

Fanny Dusters 689.26

Rockin Squatches 683.65

The Process 676.07

Snatch Sniffers 673.22

Jager Bombs 660.11

Grave Diggers 655.60

Guinness 654.31

Sweater Meat 645.22

Nea Kameni 640.25

Crazy Con Men 631.00

JoeStradamus 612.34

Ass Pennies 584.45

The Replacements 481.75
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